Mahatma Gandhi Institute of Medical Sciences, Sevagram
Merit List - PMT 2013
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Roll

11367
11720
11666
11467
5423
5883
11791
11002
11913
11500
11725
5148
5395
11022
6915
11688

6243
11777
5044
11384
7973
11693
11270
5893
7732
5181
7773
11046
11001
5844
8721
11232
11295
5456
11052

Name

PATHAK AMOGH RAJEEV
AMBEKAR SUYASH NIRANJAN
DEOYANI PRAFULLA WAKDE
SIDDHESH PURUSHOTTAM
RATHOD ADITI ANIL

DAGA AADITYA RAMESH
BANDGAR RASIKA PANDURANG
LAKSHITA TYAGI

SNEHA NANDY

KANTAK DIVYA MANOJ
AVANI HITESH SOMESHWAR
KOMAL TAPADIYA

RATHI ANURAG RAMESH
SARGAM KANT

AYESHA SAYEED KHAN

PATIL NIKHIL SANJAY

ABHISHEK SHAILENDRA METE
SHENDARKAR APOORVA PRAKASH
HARINKHEDE VIVEK BHUMESHWAR
MEGHNA BIJU

GAYATRI ANIL MULEY

KAMAT TANVI NITIN

SHAIKH SADIYA MD RIZWAN
ADITYA TAYADE

GOUR VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA
KETAKI PURUSHOTTAM LANJEWAR
MILMILE SHREYAS RAMESH
KANUPRIYA GROVER

KEHKASHAN SIDDIQUI

KEDIA YASH SANJAY

MANGAL MEGHA SATISH

PILLAI KRISHNAN ANILKUMAR
KHEDKAR PRATHAMESH PRASHANT
INDRANI RAMENDRANATH ROY
ANKITA TIKALKAR
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5591
9020
7536
5146
11320
5401
8146
10283
11646
6555

7751
11762
13758

7533

7330
11468

6928

7896

5814
11278

6032
11474

5220
11533

5532
11920

8932

5433

5926
11795

6382
11144

5541

5492

5412
11880
11359
11487
11692
11373

NARAD AKSHAY PRAKASH
ANIRUDDHA NITIN PHADKE
NITISHA NEERAJ KHARE
RISHABH LAHOTI
SUSHMITA SINGH

SAIEMA BANO

THAKARE PALLAVI SURESH
ANUJ LADDHAD

POTHARKAR ANAGHA BHALCHANDRA
BORINGWALA ABOUL QADIR SALIM

MOHSIN ALI

ASMA KHUZEMA AZAD
ARSHIET DHAMNASKAR
SHAH ADITI VIKAS
WANGE YUGANTI SANJAY
ABHINAV SHUKLA
NANDAKISHORE ARUN

AKSHAY MURLIDHAR YEMNURWAR

LACHWANI SHUBHAM NARESH
AKSHARA SATISHKUMAR DIXIT
SHAIKH NAZIYA MD RIZWAN
BAWANKAR KUNAL SURENDRA
MISAL AKSHAY GORAKSHANATH
APEKSHA MUNISHWAR GAJBHIYE
SAWANT KRUTIKA SANDEEP
RATHOD VIDHI PRAKASH
AKANKSHA RAMVILAS MUNDADA
KULDEEP SINGH SISAUDIYA
DESAI APARA SANJAY

BANKAR ASHLESHA ASHOKRAO
KRITT JAIN

IBRAHIM ZIA RAHIM

SHAILESH SUDHIR SALUNKHE
SINGH PUNAM SHIVSHYAM
ISHITA HEMANT GANDHI
BHONGE JAYESH VASANT
APOORVA CHAWATHE

WAGH ROHAN VINAY
DESHPANDE HARSHA SANJAY
DUSANE INDRASHREE MANOJ
TANAY SINHA
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60 8849  PRATIK VIVEK DESHPANDE Gen  Male 168

61 11905  SIDDIQUI SABIA ABDUL MOID Gen  Female 168
62 5948  MUNGALE KALYANI RAMDASIJI OBC  Female 168
63 5494  JANHAVI PANDE OBC  Female 168
64 11493  SWAIN PRATYASHA BIJAYA Gen  Female 168
Maharashtra Rural
Sr.No Roll Name Gender TOTAL MARKS
1 11646 POTHARKAR ANAGHA BHALCHANDRA  Female 174
2 7330  ABHINAV SHUKLA Male 172
3 6032  BAWANKAR KUNAL SURENDRA Male 171
4 5412  BHONGE JAYESH VASANT Male 169
5 7373 SAHITYA RAO Female 167
6 5982  BOKADE VISHAL LALA Male 165
Waiting List
1 11718 PRACHI SUNIL JADHAV Female 163
2 13804 TAMBOLKAR PRAVIN VIJAYKUMAR Male 163
3 11776 ~DIKOLE SAURABH ANANT Male 157
4 11228  YOGITA SHANKAR SATPUTE Female 156
5 5515  HANDE HRUTUJA ARUNRAO Female 153
6 6931  PAL ANIK ASOKEKUMAR Male 153
7 6938  VAISHNAVI VIDYADHAR WANKHEDE Female 152
8 11349  BAHIR TUSHAR KUNDALIK Male 151
9 11140 BALAJI AMLE Male 150
10 7310  UPASANA SONGARA Female 148
11 5640 KU PAYAL SANJAY MATE Female 138
12 11831 VRUSHALI SOMNATH DHONDE Female 138
13 6671  CHANDAK EKTA ANILKUMAR Female 137
14 5910  NEHA VISHWANATH DANGE Female 136
15 10674 NISAANT KUMAR SINGH Male 134
16 7397  ANIKET UDAYSINGH RATHOD Male 133
17 6947  WASULE SAURABH BHAGWATRAO Male 133
18 6705  MIRGE NEHA VILASRAO Female 132
19 5931  DHIRAJ INDRAKUMAR SHARMA Male 131
20 5147  SUCHITA BHAGWATRAO SABALE Female 128
21 7959  KOPULWAR AVIWASH SUKHDEO Male 128
22 8064  RAKESH RAMPRAKASH PANDEY Male 126
23 6122  RAJAT VILASRAO KAWALE Male 126
24 6317  KAJAL RAJESH CHAUDHARI Female 126



Maharashtra SC

Sr.No Roll Name Gender TOTAL MARKS
1 5220  APEKSHA MUNISHWAR GAJBHIYE Female 171
2 7636 ~ MITHUN MAROTI KARME Male 165
3 5901  ASHWINI DHANRAJ RANGARI Female 162
4 5650  PANKAJ NARENDRA UKEY Male 157
5 5831  DHORE AKSHAY ASHOKRAO Male 156
6 11811  SHRUTI KISHOR KAJROLKAR Female 156
Waiting List

1 6154  RAUT SUDESHA AVINASH Female 154
2 6274  OSHIN KISHOR BHANSE Male 154
3 7091  APOORVA D BHAGAT Female 154
4 6114  PIYUSH BABUDAN GHARDE Male 152
5 6911  ASMITA URADE Female 151
6 7137  SHELKE SAIPRASAD PANDURANG Male 150
7 6440  ATEET FULMALI Male 150
8 5246  JIWANE TANUSHREE KISHOR Female 149
9 11548  POOJA VIJAYKUMAR BHOSALE Female 149
10 6556  SUTE MINAL DEEPAK Female 149
11 11749 JAWARE ATUL RAVINDRA Male 147
12 5995  KOMAL TUSHAR SAKHARE Female 146
13 6258  SURABHI RAHUL WAGHMARE Female 145
14 5214 SAYALI WASNIK Female 144
15 7633  MESHRAM NEHA RATTAPAL Female 144
16 6098 PALAS GANVIR Male 143
17 7613  SWAPNIL HIRALAL RAUT Male 143
18 7604  SNEHAL RANGRAOJI WANKHADE Female 143
19 5277  SURYAWANSHI DISHA SUSHIL Female 142
20 5358  CHAITANY KAILAS GAJBHIYE Male 141
21 7623 MESHRAM SAYLI CHAKRADHAR Female 141
22 5067 MAHAKALE SHUBHAM BHANUDAS Male 140
23 11885 CHANDANSHIVE VIRAJ EKNATH Male 139
24 7404  RANGARI ANCHAL ANIL Female 138



Maharashtra ST

Sr.No Roll Name Gender TOTAL MARKS
1 6060 KUMRE SWAROOP KOJZDEV Male 145
2 5849 AKSHAY HARIBHAU PHUPATE Male 134
3 6333 SHWETA MADAVI Female 122
Waiting List

1 5904 MESHRAM SHUBHAM MURLIDHAR Male 121
2 5946 SHYAMLI SANJAY KANNAKE Female 118
3 11760 SALAM BHUSHAN SURESH Male 111
4 7119 AMAR UIKE Male 111
5 6939 TEJASWINI MUNDARE Female 111
6 6416 TUSHAR RAJENDRA MAHESHKAR Male 110
7 6151 TUMDAM KALYANI GANPAT Female 103
8 6231 SNEHA BANDU GEDAM Female 102
No Further list of eligible candidates

Maharashtra VJ

Sr.No Roll Name Gender TOTAL MARKS
1 5532 RATHOD VIDHI PRAKASH Female 170
2 5319 RATHOD AYUSHI ANIL Female 157
Waiting List

1 6157 JADHAYV SRUSHTI SUHAS Female 154
2 11944 MAURYA AJINKYA YOGENDRASINGH Male 153
3 6072 RATHOD YOGITA SANJAY Female 150
4 6489 SATAI AKSHAY DILIP Male 149
5 6845 JADHAV VAISHNAVPRIYA KISAN Female 148
6 8082 RATHOD DNYANESHWAR PREMDAS Male 139
7 5524 RATHOD VINIT SURESHRAO Male 135
8 5576 SHUBHANGI CHAVHAN Female 134



Maharashtra NT-1

Sr.No Roll Name Gender TOTAL MARKS
1 7729  MINAL RAMESH PACHANGE Female 161
Waiting List

1 5802  ABHAY SUDAMRAO SURJUSE Male 153

2 8111  MAHANT DIVYANSHA UDAY Female 148

3 5571  ASHANKA DNYANESHWAR MAMIDWAR  Female 146

4 11368 SNEHAL MAHADEV GOSAVI Female 140

Maharashtra NT-2

Sr.No Roll Name Gender TOTAL MARKS
1 5407  YADAV AKSHAY SUDHIR Male 158
Waiting List

1 8147  SHUBHAM AMBADAS CHARTHAD Male 147

2 11691 RAHATAL SHUBHAM SURESH Male 142

3 5339  GAWANDE JYOTI VASANTRAO Female 141

4 5439  AMOL SUBHASH SHENURKAR Male 131

Maharashtra NT-3

Sr.No Roll Name Gender TOTAL MARKS
1 11474 MISAL AKSHAY ORAKSHANATH Male 171
Waiting List

1 11563 NAGRE VISHAL HARIDAS Male 152

2 11661  NIKHIL NIVRITTI DARADE Male 151

3 11402 SHIRSATH BHAGYAREKHA BALASAHEB  Female 147

4 7591  SONALI GHURADE Female 139



Maharashtra OBC

Sr.No Roll Name Gender TOTAL MARKS
1 6243  ABHISHEK SHAILENDRA METE Male 182
2 5044  HARINKHEDE VIVEK BHUMESHWAR Male 181
3 7973  GAYATRI ANIL MULEY Female 181
4 5181  KETAKIPURUSHOTTAM LANJEWAR Female 178
5 5591  NARAD AKSHAY PRAKASH Male 176
6 8146  THAKARE PALLAVI SURESH Female 175
7 7533 WANGE YUGANTI SANJAY Female 172
8 6928  AKSHAY MURLIDHAR YEMNURWAR Male 172
9 5433 DESAI APARA SANJAY Female 170
Waiting List

1 5926 BANKAR ASHLESHA ASHOKRAO Female 170
2 11692 DUSANE INDRASHREE MANOJ Male 169
3 5948 MUNGALE KALYANI RAMDASIJI Female 168
4 5494  JANHAVI PANDE Female 168
5 11708 NARKHEDE AISHWARYA SANJAY Female 167
6 7739  RUSHIKESH PRAMOD MAWALE Male 166
7 7077  SHITAL SHANKAR HARNE Female 165
8 5215  VARUN VASANT NIMIJE Male 165
9 6710  KARANDE RAGHAV ULHAS Male 164
10 6502 YELNE ABHA SHARAD Female 164
11 5774  ANAGHA KHARWADE Female 164
12 8154  NIMBHORKAR PAWAN MUKUNDRAO Male 164
13 6084 RAUT NISHIGANDHA RAJENDRA Female 163
14 5239  PATHRIKAR PRATHAMESH PRAMOD Male 163
15 11337 TAMNE AISHWARYA MANOJ Female 163
16 11713 ASHWINI GAJANAN BHAGAT Female 162
17 5835 SHARAYU SHESHRAO WAGH Female 162
18 6074 KATRE POOJA SANJAY Female 162
19 5514  HIMANSHU NIRJESH VERMA Male 162
20 5486  VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA PATIL Female 161
21 13080 GUPTA ROHIT JEETLAL Male 161
22 5612  MAHESH ARUNRAO PACHKAWADE Male 161
23 11850 NIKITA DATTATRAYA GAVATE Female 161
24 5706 ~ SHANTANU PRAMOD WANKHADE Male 160
25 5316  INGOLE SWAPNIL GANGADHAR Male 160
26 5355  PATHODE SHUBHAM RAJESH Male 160
27 6909  MRUNMAYA DHONGADI Female 160
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5241 GEDEKAR ASMITA RAJESH Female 160



29 7747  BOMBATKAR SARANG PANDURANG Male 159
30 13075 GUPTA NANCY RAMESH Female 158
31 5874  BAHEKAR KSHITIJ PRAVEEN Male 157
32 5440 ~ SHUBHAM AWAGHATE Male 157
33 5752 ROHIT GANORKAR Male 157
34 5322 SNEHAL ANIL DIWARE Female 157
35 7775  PIMPARKAR PRANJAL Female 157
36 5827  AJINKYA VINAYAK WAGHMARE Male 156
Maharashtra Phy Handi.

Sr.No Roll Name Gender TOTAL MARKS
1 8721  MANGAL MEGHA SATISH Female 176
Waiting List

No Eligible Candidates

DEAN, MGIMS



